Parent Questionnaire Spring 2019

Strongly Agree Total Disagree Strongly Total Don't
agree agree disagree | disagree Know

My child understands how well they are
doing in their learning and what to do next. 49 44 94 5 1 6 0
Staff in the school continually develop
their skills and knowledge. 38 56 94 3 1 4 3
The school encourages pupils to work
together and learn with and from each
other. 62 30 92 4 1 5 3
The governors support the school well.

36 49 86 4 1 5 9
The school has an accurate picture of my
child's progress and gives useful feedback
on next steps 49 47 96 3 1 4 0
The school is good at meeting the needs of
individual learning needs. 44 47 91 6 1 7 0
The school keeps me well informed.

53 40 94 5 1 6 0
The Christian ethos and values of the
school help to develop my child's life skills 42 55 9% 3 1 4 0
The school supports pupils' physical,
emotional and mental wellbeing effectively. 42 53 95 4 1 5 0
The school uses its money well. 39 49 89 5 1 6 5
The school works well with the local
community. 40 53 94 3 1 4 3
The school seeks feedback from parents.

49 34 83 10 1 11 5
It is clear to see that the school is a
church school and holds Christian values. 55 39 94 5 1 6 0
Governors make sure school leaders are 35 49 84 3 1 4 12
doing the right things.
The School Christian ethos and values 39 55 94 5 1 6 0
support my child in their day to day life
T would recommend this school to others. 51 47 97 1 1 2 0

Things I think the school does well




Great teachers

Very friendly

always helpful & giving support when needed

Activities

Trips

Events

Variety of learning? Channels

Encouraging reading and following up on reading completed at home
Teaching

Clubs after school

Meeting the needs of individual students

Developing students academically and socially

Nurtures the children as whole

The creative arts

Food

Additional support/interventions

have improved with school trips

Communication

I really like the school and it's staff behaviour and attitude towards parents and staff
It is very clear who to ask if T need to ask something

Staff know the children well and are able to stretch and challenge them.
Positive, supportive atmosphere

Follow up issues

Things I think the school could improve on

Details of finances for trips and clubs

Passed events sent home on app and can be confusing
Communication

More outside shelter

More school trips

More workshops for parents

The implementation of changes such as classing

rebuild old areas

Recognising children's achievements outside school

Letting parents know when their child has done well in school
Supporting child in class

Would like to request that dogs are not brought into the school grounds
We need governors support

To make sure students are not left behind




